
dBSRM:\t building a safen nation

This is for the information of all concemed that the Board of Directors of BSRM Steels Limited in its 265ft Meeting held on 18e

Aprn2023 at l:45 PM. by using digital platform, has approved the third quarter unaudited Financial Statements of the company

for the period ended on 3ls March 2023 afi disclose the following information & decisions:

The kev financial hishlishts for the third quarter ended on 3l't March 2023 are apocnded below:

0l-f,Ul-2022 to
31-MAR-2023

0IJUL-2021 to
31-MAR-2022

0I-JAN-2023 to
31-MAR-2023

01-JAN-2022 to
3l-MAR-2022

Revenue

Net Profit after Tax

Earnings Per Share @PS)

Net Operating Cash Flow Per Share

Net Asset Value (NAV)

Net Asset Value (NAV) Per Share

50,377,204.6s8

3,038,385,661

8.08

17.28

27,625,329.281

1,121,939,330

2.98

WWWW
64,653,020,987

1,211,943,039

3.22

34.92

68.99

The Details of the published third quarter Financial Statements are available in the website of the company.
The website address is rwvw.bsrm.com

By order of the Board

Tuesday, April 18,2023 Ilead of Finance & Accounts and

Company Secretary

BSRM $teels Limited
Corporate office: Ali Mansion, 1207t|Ogg Sadarghat Road

Chattogram, Bangladesh. Tel: +BB 02333354901 - l 0, Far +88 02333360301
Email: mail@bsrm.com, Web: www.bsrm.com

Dhaka Oflice Nasir Uddin Tower, 4th Floor, Bir Uttam Samsul Alam Road, 104/1 Kakrail,

Dhaka-1000, Tel: +88 02 8300591 -95, Fax: +88 02 8300590, Email: dhaka@bsrm.com

21,531,332,352

1,029,2s0,955

2.74

Visit us at bsrm.Gom
or scan the QR code

WW
25,796,263,996 25,935,183,375

68.62

F@
"lButtotlGI I

I srEr xril0x I


