

## **Price Sensitive Information**

This is for the information of all concerned that the Board of Directors of **BSRM Steels Limited** in its 265<sup>th</sup> Meeting held on 18<sup>th</sup> April 2023 at 1:45 PM. by using digital platform, has approved the third quarter **unaudited Financial Statements** of the company for the period ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March 2023 and disclose the following information & decisions:

## The key financial highlights for the third quarter ended on 31st March 2023 are appended below:

	01-JUL-2022 to 31-MAR-2023 BD Taka	01-JUL-2021 to 31-MAR-2022 BD Taka	01-JAN-2023 to 31-MAR-2023 BD Taka	01-JAN-2022 to 31-MAR-2022 BD Taka
Revenue	64,653,020,987	50,377,204,658	27,625,329,281	21,531,332,352
Net Profit after Tax	1,211,943,039	3,038,385,661	1,121,939,330	1,029,250,955
Earnings Per Share (EPS)	3.22	8.08	2.98	2.74
Net Operating Cash Flow Per Share	34.92	17.28		
	As on 31-MAR-2023	As on 30-JUN-2022		
Net Asset Value (NAV) Net Asset Value (NAV) Per Share	25,796,263,996 68.62	25,935,183,375 68.99		

The Details of the published third quarter Financial Statements are available in the website of the company. The website address is www.bsrm.com

By order of the Board

Tuesday, April 18, 2023

(Shekhar Ranjah Kar FCA) Head of Finance & Accounts and Company Secretary





Corporate Office: Ali Mansion, 1207/1099 Sadarghat Road Chattogram, Bangladesh. Tel: +88 02333354901-10, Fax: +88 02333360301 Email: mail@bsrm.com, Web: www.bsrm.com

Dhaka Office: Nasir Uddin Tower, 4th Floor, Bir Uttam Samsul Alam Road, 104/1 Kakrail, Dhaka–1000, Tel: +88 02 8300591–95. Fax: +88 02 8300590. Email: dhaka@bsrm.com

